
Wahconah Girls XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Monument Mountain 00:24:07.08 26

2 Wahconah 00:24:38.97 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Wahconah Girls XC Meet 10/10/2020

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Monument Mountain 00:24:07.08 18 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 51 Eliza Philip 00:22:22.19 2

2 3 70 Aria Grossman 00:23:43.96 3

3 6 61 Ruby Citron 00:24:42.49 6

4 7 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes 00:24:42.77 7

5 8 53 Anna Marie Romano 00:25:04.00 8

6 9 72 Evie Grossman 00:25:08.88 (9)

7 10 68 Zoe Holmes 00:25:24.27 (10)

2 Wahconah 00:24:38.97 14 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 82 Haley Crosier 00:21:47.09 1

2 4 98 Quinn Walton 00:24:39.37 4

3 5 96 Jocelyn Sommers 00:24:39.81 5

4 11 94 Madeleine Rabuse 00:25:28.90 11

5 14 92 Kaitlyn Olds 00:26:39.67 12

6 20 90 Madison McCarthy 00:28:29.67 (13)

7 21 85 Arianna Kendall 00:28:53.15 (14)
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Wahconah Girls XC Meet 10/10/2020

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 82 Haley Crosier SR 00:21:47.09 Wahconah

2 2 51 Eliza Philip SR 00:22:22.19 Monument Mountain

3 3 70 Aria Grossman SO 00:23:43.96 Monument Mountain

4 4 98 Quinn Walton JR 00:24:39.37 Wahconah

5 5 96 Jocelyn Sommers JR 00:24:39.81 Wahconah

6 6 61 Ruby Citron JR 00:24:42.49 Monument Mountain

7 7 76 Madeline Rocheleau Holmes FR 00:24:42.77 Monument Mountain

8 8 53 Anna Marie Romano SR 00:25:04.00 Monument Mountain

9 (9) 72 Evie Grossman SO 00:25:08.88 Monument Mountain

10 (10) 68 Zoe Holmes SO 00:25:24.27 Monument Mountain

11 11 94 Madeleine Rabuse SO 00:25:28.90 Wahconah

12 0 56 Kiera O'Rourke JR 00:26:16.12 Monument Mountain

13 0 52 Charity Loy SR 00:26:24.66 Monument Mountain

14 12 92 Kaitlyn Olds SR 00:26:39.67 Wahconah

15 0 50 Paige Scott SR 00:26:42.69 Monument Mountain

16 0 64 Maddy Mullen JR 00:27:19.00 Monument Mountain

17 0 59 Julia Rhinds JR 00:27:30.71 Monument Mountain

18 0 74 Phoenix Lucido SO 00:27:56.21 Monument Mountain

19 0 73 Dahlia Logan SO 00:27:56.79 Monument Mountain

20 (13) 90 Madison McCarthy 7th 00:28:29.67 Wahconah

21 (14) 85 Arianna Kendall JR 00:28:53.15 Wahconah

22 0 86 Julia Langenheim SO 00:29:00.89 Wahconah

23 0 88 Patience MacPherson SR 00:29:03.60 Wahconah

24 0 89 Natylee Martin 7th 00:29:04.58 Wahconah

25 0 75 Aaliyah Vargas SO 00:30:02.84 Monument Mountain

26 0 57 Alice Pajeski JR 00:31:12.84 Monument Mountain

27 0 80 Emma Carkhuff SR 00:31:25.12 Wahconah

28 0 55 Gianna Bertelli SR 00:33:07.24 Monument Mountain

29 0 81 Louis Carkhuff SO 00:34:35.14 Wahconah

30 0 93 Alexis Olds 7th 00:35:07.82 Wahconah

31 0 60 Anna Marie Rawson JR 00:35:13.73 Monument Mountain

32 0 84 Addison Ferin 8th 00:39:09.36 Wahconah
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